10.50

11.05

11:20

11.25

11.40

11.50

12pm

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Thursday 9 December 2021, 10.00am — 12.00pm
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

AGENDA
Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

Welcome and Apologies

Priorities for 2022 and working with the VCS

= Sue Harris (Executive Director of Environment & Communities; RBKC)

= Gareth Wall (Director of Integrated Commissioning; RBKC)

= Simon Hope (Borough Director, West London, North West London Clinical
Commissioning Group)

Breakout groups discussion
What needs to happen now? — actions across the VCS & Statutory Sector partners

Feedback & Discussion

Break

The Household Fund

Michael Kennedy (Head of VCS & Community Partnering; RBKC)

Networking

Member updates
Also - Modern Slavery Training, Charlotte Jamieson (Exploitation
Coordinator; RBKC)

Close



	AGENDA

