

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Thursday 9 December 2021, 10.00am – 12.00pm Virtual Meeting via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

10.00	Welcome and Apologies
10.05	 Priorities for 2022 and working with the VCS Sue Harris (Executive Director of Environment & Communities; RBKC) Gareth Wall (Director of Integrated Commissioning; RBKC) Simon Hope (Borough Director, West London, North West London Clinical Commissioning Group)
10.50	Breakout groups discussion What needs to happen now? – actions across the VCS & Statutory Sector partners
11.05	Feedback & Discussion
11:20	Break
11.25	The Household Fund Michael Kennedy (Head of VCS & Community Partnering; RBKC)
11.40	Networking
11.50	Member updates Also - Modern Slavery Training, Charlotte Jamieson (Exploitation Coordinator; RBKC)
12pm	Close